
 

 

PT13 4 x 100 m 

 

  1. Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut                                 56,63 

        Mea Toivonen 

        Tommi Lehtonen 

        Julia Saarinen 

        Aamos Nikula 

 

  2. Laitilan Jyske                                              57,33 

        Carolina Grönroos 

        Akseli Hyytiä 

        Alice Reivo 

        Martin Mäenpää 

 

  3. Maskun Kataja                                               58,56 

        Rasmus Haavisto 

        Emmiina Tarvainen 

        Viivi Mäkinen 

        Joona Rasi 

 

  4. Laitilan Jyske II                                           59,61 

        Justus Lukkala 

        Jenina Luotonen 

        Miia Helin 

        Jesse Virtanen 

 

  5. Vehmaan Kiisto                                            1.00,85 

        Ilona Hakoniemi 

        Eemil Isolauri 

        Wilma Mäkelä 

        Nooa Laurila 

 

  6. Kalannin Vankka                                           1.02,21 

        Linda Ellä 

        Linnea Ellä 

        Lauri Saarinen 

        Otto Hiivola 

 

PT13 4 x 600 m 

 

  1. Laitilan Jyske                                            7.36,22 

        Martin Mäenpää 

        Carolina Grönroos 

        Justus Lukkala 

        Alice Reivo 

 

  2. Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut                               7.43,10 

        Tommi Lehtonen 

        Mea Toivonen 

        Julia Saarinen 

        Aamos Nikula 

 

  3. Maskun Kataja                                             7.49,43 

        Joona Rasi 

        Henni Liimatta 

        Ellen Myllymäki 

        Rasmus Haavisto 

 

  4. Kalannin Vankka                                           7.56,37 

        Linda Ellä 

        Linnea Ellä 

        Lauri Saarinen 

        Otto Hiivola 

 

  5. Vehmaan Kiisto                                            8.30,71 

        Wilma Mäkelä 

        Nooa Laurila 



 

 

        Ilona Hakoniemi 

        Erno Haapanala 

 

  6. Laitilan Jyske II                                         8.39,97 

        Akseli Hyytiä 

        Jenina Luotonen 

        Jesse Virtanen 

        Miia Helin 

 

PT13 4 x 60 m aj 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Vehmaan Kiisto                                              53,18 

        Ilona Hakoniemi 

        Eemil Isolauri 

        Wilma Mäkelä 

        Väinö Vähä-Kouvola 

 

  2. Laitilan Jyske II                                           53,93 

        Alice Reivo 

        Akseli Hyytiä 

        Miia Helin 

        Jesse Virtanen 

 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Laitilan Jyske                                              46,62 

        Carolina Grönroos 

        Martin Mäenpää 

        Jenina Luotonen 

        Justus Lukkala 

 

  2. Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut                                 46,67 

        Mea Toivonen 

        Tommi Lehtonen 

        Julia Saarinen 

        Aamos Nikula 

 

  3. Kalannin Vankka                                             53,37 

        Linda Ellä 

        Lauri Saarinen 

        Linnea Ellä 

        Otto Hiivola 

 

PT15 4 x 100 m 

 

  1. Susi-Kataja                                                 52,42 

        Olli Glorioso 

        Kaisa Äijälä 

        Iida Verainen 

        Heikki Äijälä 

 

  2. Vehmaan Kiisto                                              54,69 

        Loviisa Seppälä 

        Wilho Mäkelä 

        Eerika Laine 

        Jimi Salonen 

 

  3. Kalannin Vankka                                             55,26 

        Linnea Maikola 

        Elsa Ankelo 

        Jere Seppänen 

        Väinö Laivo 

 

  4. Laitilan Jyske                                              55,27 



 

 

        Elli-Maria Lehtonen 

        Juuso Lukkala 

        Julia Lukkala 

        Ilmari Vuorela 

 

  5. Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut                                 56,82 

        Iiris Kuusjärvi 

        Mauno Palola 

        Eemil Wahlbäck 

        Adeliina Nikula 

 

  6. Laitilan Jyske II                                           58,62 

        Ida Grönroos 

        Joonas Vainio 

        Vilma Virtanen 

        Ville Vainio 

 

PT15 4 x 800 m 

 

  1. Susi-Kataja                                              10.36,65 

        Iida Verainen 

        Olli Glorioso 

        Kaisa Äijälä 

        Heikki Äijälä 

 

  2. Kalannin Vankka                                          10.42,02 

        Elsa Ankelo 

        Arttu Hyvärinen 

        Linnea Maikola 

        Jere Seppänen 

 

  3. Vehmaan Kiisto                                           11.02,59 

        Loviisa Seppälä 

        Jimi Salonen 

        Eerika Laine 

        Wilho Mäkelä 

 

  4. Laitilan Jyske                                           11.18,77 

        Ilmari Vuorela 

        Ida Grönroos 

        Julia Lukkala 

        Joonas Vainio 

 

  5. Laitilan Jyske II                                        11.51,51 

        Juuso Lukkala 

        Ville Vainio 

        Elli-Maria Lehtonen 

        Vilma Virtanen 

 

  6. Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut                              11.55,39 

        Eemil Wahlbäck 

        Iiris Kuusjärvi 

        Mauno Palola 

        Veera Lindroth 

 

PT15 4 x 80 m aj 

 

  1. Susi-Kataja                                                 53,45 

        Kaisa Äijälä 

        Olli Glorioso 

        Iida Verainen 

        Heikki Äijälä 

 

  2. Laitilan Jyske                                              59,72 

        Julia Lukkala 

        Juuso Lukkala 

        Elli-Maria Lehtonen 



 

 

        Joonas Vainio 

 

  3. Uudenkaupungin Kenttäkarhut                               1.04,42 

        Adeliina Nikula 

        Mauno Palola 

        Iiris Kuusjärvi 

        Eemil Wahlbäck 

 


